2023-2024 CALENDAR OF ELRPT DATES (as of June 20/23)
ELRPT MEETINGS
	Tues Sept 19 2023
	@ DCDSB

	Tues Oct 31 2023
	@ KPRDSB

	Wed Nov 29 2023
	@ Durham College (Whitby)

	Tues Dec 5 2023
	Proposal writing at Fleming College  - tentative

	Wed Dec 6 2023
	Proposal writing at Durham College  - tentative

	Tues Dec 19 2023
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Virtual (if needed)

	Tues Jan 16 2024
	Proposal writing at Fleming College  - tentative

	Wed Jan 17 2024
	Proposal writing at Durham College  - tentative

	Tues Jan 23 2024
	Virtual @Fleming

	Tues Feb 20 2024
	Virtual or @PVNC

	Tues Mar 19 2024
	@ DDSB

	Tues Apr 23 2024
	@ TLDSB

	Tues May  21 2024
	@ Loyalist College

	Mon-Tue  June 17-18 2024
	Fern Resort - decided 


CYCLE CHANGE REQUESTS
	Cycle
	DUE TO ADRIANA
	Due in EDCS by 1pm
	Course Code Requests Due

	1A
	TUES, JANUARY 24 2023
	FEB 15 2023
	Mar 31, 2023 (Course codes for May/ June 2023 DCs & Summer 2023 due Mar 24, 2023.)

	1B
	WED, JUNE 7 2023
	JUNE 14 2023
	Sep 15, 2023 (Note: final adjustments for requests for 2022-23 course codes are due Jun 9/23) 

	2
	WED, SEPTEMBER 20 2023
	SEPT 27 2023
	Oct 20, 2023

	3
	WED, NOVEMBER 8 2023
	NOV 15 2023
	Dec 8, 2023

	4
	WED, JANUARY 24 2024
	JAN 31 2024
	Mar 1, 2024

	5
	WED, MARCH 27, 2024
	APR 3 2024
	Apr 26, 2024

	6
	WED, MAY 22 2024
	MAY 29 2024
	Jun 7, 2024


OTHER-tentative (all due to Adriana)
	Tuesday February 20 2024
	Semester 1 Data Collection 

	Friday February 23 2024
	Invoice 1

	Friday March 1 2024
	Invoice 2

	Friday, June 21 2024
	Invoice 3-approvals

	Wednesday July 3 2024
	Invoice 3-Formal Invoice

	Wednesday July 3 2024
	Semester 2 Data Collection



